
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #131 - On 02/02/2026 at 15:00:00 - Level HK-Atom (U11) - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Pikogan Maikan (M11)

3 # Player
29 CHARLY WYLDE
22 MAKSIM AWASHISH
33 SEAN OTTER
37 Elya-Rose Cheezo
44 LOUKA KISTABISH
55 JAKE THIBEAULT KISTABISH
60 REUBEN PEPABANO
66 LIAM-STEVE RANKIN
77 OLI RANKIN
77 EMMA MAPACHEE
87 JAKOB DIAMOND
97 HAYDEN RANKIN
98 MAXENCE BORDELEAU
99 CHRISTIAN POLSON

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
44 01:57 P1
44 03:25 P3
44 09:09 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
CHARLY WYLDE (#29)

 (#)
0 00 20 20 4 30:00

04

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 2 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 3 0 / 0

Kitigan Zibi Young Bulls

4# Player
0 CHANTIN CHALIFOUX
1 MARCUS KODJICK
8 CALVIN PAPATIE
13 MALIK CHIEF
19 EMMIT BABIN
26 RILEY MCBRIDE
48 JAXSON PAPATIE
61 KASTSTE COTE
94 AKOBI DIABO

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
19 94 04:56 P2
13 05:08 P2
13 00:58 P3
94 19 01:51 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
8 A25 03:43 P1
13 A53 08:54 P1
48 A39 08:12 P2

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
CHANTIN CHALIFOUX (#0)

 (#)
0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 30:00

0 3

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 2 / 2
Second period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 0 3 / 3

Supervisors
Officials Name

ARNAUD CARIGNAN
ÉLIOT GALARNEAU

marqueur Josée Soumis

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
15:00 15:41 0
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